
Gulaschen 2 16 november 2024 Alingsås

C1 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot Po
1 Patrik Andersson Aksf 7 16 8 10 8 17 8 6 4 10 7 64 37
2 Mats Larsson Aksf 6 6 8 6 8 13 10 7 7 8 7 60 26
3 Henrik Johansson Sollebrunns Pk 5 0 8 9 8 10 6 7 6 10 7 60 16
4 Jonny Viitanen Reftele Pk 6 6 3 8 8 17 5 9 8 8 7 54 31
5 Jörgen Samuelsson Aksf 6 4 7 10 8 9 6 4 0 10 3 54 13
6 Raymond Magnusson Aksf 8 2 6 7 8 14 7 5 0 6 5 52 16
7 André Inderberg Vårgårda Psk 4 7 7 9 8 14 7 8 7 0 8 51 28
8 Hossein Tadayon Vårgårda Psk 2 4 2 9 6 16 6 5 4 9 4 43 24
9 Peter Hoff Aksf 0 0 7 8 7 13 3 7 6 5 6 43 19

10 Tony Brånlid Aksf 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 2 0 9 2 29 10

C2 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot Po
1 Mattias Karlsson Aksf 8 10 8 10 8 23 9 7 6 10 6 66 39
2 Peter Nilsson Grästorps Psk 9 5 7 10 8 15 8 4 4 10 8 64 24
3 Thobias Sjöberg Aksf 7 13 8 7 8 21 8 5 6 8 9 60 40
4 Lars Fredriksson Volvo Pk 7 3 6 9 8 19 8 3 0 10 9 60 22
5 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 6 3 8 10 8 17 5 4 0 10 7 58 20
6 Daniel Bakrani Aksf 4 7 5 4 6 9 2 6 1 5 5 37 17

C3 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot Po
1 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 8 7 8 10 8 16 10 10 6 10 10 74 29 S



2 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 9 17 8 10 8 21 8 10 10 10 10 73 48 S

3 Jonas Eriksson Reftele Pk 9 16 8 10 8 24 10 9 4 10 8 72 44 B

4 Klas Svensson P4 9 14 8 10 8 18 10 7 7 10 10 72 39 B

5 Krister Persson FOK Borås 8 11 8 10 8 23 9 8 6 10 10 71 40 B

6 Ulf Mortensen MSF 7 12 8 10 8 18 8 10 6 10 10 71 36 B

7 Fredrik Gustafsson Vallebygdens psk 9 12 8 10 8 17 9 9 1 10 8 71 30 B

8 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 9 16 8 8 8 23 10 7 4 10 10 70 43 B

9 Ken Tornängen FOK Borås 8 7 7 10 8 21 8 4 0 10 10 65 28
10 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 8 6 8 8 8 16 10 4 2 10 8 64 24
11 Per Hansson FOK Borås 7 14 7 0 4 4 4 9 7 10 10 51 25

C VY 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot Po
1 Mikael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 9 18 8 10 8 23 10 8 7 10 10 73 48 S

2 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 7 11 8 10 8 13 10 10 9 10 8 71 33 B

3 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 6 8 8 10 7 18 4 6 3 10 10 61 29
4 Lasse Almér MSF 8 5 7 8 8 16 7 2 4 10 10 60 25
5 Klas Embert FOK Borås 7 10 7 10 8 22 0 6 2 9 9 56 34

C VÄ 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot Po
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 9 9 8 10 8 17 10 10 3 10 10 75 29 S

2 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps Psk 9 7 7 10 8 22 9 10 4 10 8 71 33 B

3 Håkan Berglund FOK Borås 7 12 8 10 8 16 10 9 4 10 7 69 32



4 Ulf Sandahl MSF 7 6 6 6 8 17 8 6 0 10 6 57 23
5 Sven-Olof Lundin Aksf 7 6 4 2 8 15 8 9 4 8 4 50 25
6 Lars Kullander S Dals PsF 3 3 7 8 7 21 2 6 0 10 7 50 24

A1 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot Po
1 Henrik Johansson Sollebrunns Pk 5 10 7 10 8 11 10 4 8 10 9 63 29 B

2 Jonny Viitanen Reftele Pk 3 5 8 8 6 19 4 8 7 10 5 52 31
3 André Inderberg Vårgårda Psk 3 2 8 9 8 18 7 7 1 7 2 51 21
4 Patrik Andersson Aksf 4 2 3 10 6 6 7 2 2 8 9 49 10
5 Raymond Magnusson Aksf 6 5 6 8 5 2 2 4 4 6 6 43 11
6 Tony Brånlid Aksf 2 1 0 4 3 5 4 2 2 4 8 27 8

A2 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot Po
1 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps Psk 6 1 8 10 8 12 9 7 1 9 5 62 14
2 Håkan Berglund FOK Borås 5 11 6 8 8 17 9 4 2 10 9 59 30
3 Lars Fredriksson Volvo Pk 3 7 6 10 8 17 10 2 0 7 7 53 24
4 Mattias Karlsson Aksf 7 1 4 8 7 11 6 5 4 10 6 53 16
5 Thobisa Sjöberg Aksf 2 3 4 9 6 4 4 4 6 10 5 44 13
6 Klas Embert FOK Borås 2 0 5 7 6 9 5 0 0 6 6 37 9
7 Daniel Bakrani Aksf 0 0 2 8 4 8 5 2 1 7 0 28 9

A3 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot Po
1 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 9 13 7 10 8 17 10 6 9 10 9 69 39 S

2 Krister Persson FOK Borås 6 11 8 10 8 21 9 6 3 10 10 67 35 S

3 Ken Tornängen FOK Borås 6 7 8 8 8 20 10 8 11 10 8 66 38 B

4 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 8 5 8 10 8 15 4 8 1 10 8 64 21 B

5 Ulf Mortensen MSF 7 12 7 7 8 14 10 5 5 10 9 63 31 B



6 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 9 13 5 8 8 15 9 7 3 9 8 63 31 B

7 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 8 3 8 10 7 16 9 7 4 10 4 63 23 B

8 Per Hansson FOK Borås 3 6 7 10 8 22 8 4 2 10 10 60 30
8 Lasse Almér MSF 4 4 8 10 8 15 6 6 1 10 8 60 20

10 Fredrik Gustafsson Vallebygdens psk 4 2 7 10 6 5 5 8 12 10 7 57 19
11 Ulf Sandahl MSF 2 3 4 10 8 10 7 2 1 10 4 47 14

R1 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot Po
1 Henrik Johansson Sollebrunns Pk 8 2 8 10 8 16 8 7 4 10 8 67 22
2 Raymond Magnusson Aksf 2 3 2 6 5 5 0 3 0 2 2 22 8

R2 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot
1 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 5 6 8 10 8 14 9 6 3 10 8 64 23
2 Peter Nilsson Grästorps Psk 8 8 8 9 8 18 9 4 1 10 6 62 27

R3 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot Po
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 9 7 8 10 8 15 10 10 4 10 10 75 26 S

2 Klas Svensson P4 9 12 8 10 8 23 10 8 8 10 10 73 43 B

3 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 6 10 8 10 8 23 9 10 6 10 10 71 39 B

4 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 9 16 8 10 8 12 9 7 4 10 10 71 32 B

5 Mikael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 8 10 8 10 8 24 8 6 1 10 10 68 35
6 Lasse Almér MSF 7 3 8 9 8 18 2 6 0 10 10 60 21
7 Ulf Sandahl MSF 6 7 8 8 7 14 6 6 0 10 5 56 21



8 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 7 6 8 10 7 13 5 0 0 7 9 53 19
9 Jonas Eriksson Reftele Pk 8 7 8 10 8 18 9 4 4 0 0 47 29

Snubb 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot Po
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 6 6 7 9 7 12 9 9 6 9 8 64 24
2 Patrik Andersson Aksf 4 1 3 5 2 2 4 0 0 4 2 24 3

B2 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot Po
1 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 8 2 7 10 7 11 8 3 4 10 10 63 17
2 Lars Fredriksson Volvo Pk 7 11 0 2 8 13 5 2 1 9 8 41 25

B3 1 p 2 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 Tot Po
1 Mikael Gustafsson Trollhättans Ps 7 16 7 10 8 23 10 6 4 10 10 68 43 B


